

## Community Education Registration Form



Pre-registration is required for all activities unless noted otherwise. Your registration is not guaranteed until paid. Make checks payable to LqPV Community Education.

Name:	 	 	
Address:	 	 	
Phone:	 	 	
Email:	 	 	
Class:	 	 	
Fee Enclosed: _			

Mail to: LqPV Community Education

2860 291st Ave.

Madison, MN

## **Community Education Policy Statement**

The LqPV Community Education Department does not provide accident insurance for participants in any of its programs/activities. Participants assume all inherent risk of injury resulting from their involvement in programs or activities. Participants, upon payment of activity/program fee, give consent to the use of any photographs taken by Community Ed, its employees, agents and elected officials, and such photographs shall become the property of Community Ed. Participants are not entitled to compensation of any kind for such photographs.